

# WAW · VIP Lounge

Poland, Warsaw, Frederic Chopin, terminal A

TARIFFS ID 3049

	1 adult	2 adults (for passenger)	3+ adults (for passenger)	Urgent tariff (for passenger)	Children
VIP Lounge	550,00€	450,00 €	420,00€	600,00 €	0 - 2 years - free of charge, 2 - 12 years - 140,00 €

#### SERVICE DESCRIPTION

### Departure:

- meeting in the VIP lounge;
- individual support for the entire duration of the service;
- check-in and baggage check-in in the VIP lounge;
- passport control in the VIP lounge;
- access to the VIP lounge (two hours stay):
  - buffet;
  - o alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages;
  - TV;
  - Wi-Fi;
  - o press;
  - showers;
  - o mother and child room;
  - o chargers;
  - o massage chairs.
- private transfer from the terminal to the plane.

#### **Arrival:**

- meeting at the plane ramp;
- private transfer from the plane to the terminal;
- individual support for the entire duration of the service;
- passport control and baggage collection in the VIP lounge;
- access to the VIP lounge (two hours stay)
  - buffet;
  - o alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages;
  - TV;
  - ∘ Wi-Fi;
  - o press;
  - showers;
  - o mother and child room;
  - chargers;
  - o massage chairs.
- escort to a dedicated parking lot in front of the terminal;
- coordination of actions with the host party.

## SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty. Failure to appear is a 100% penalty.

# **URGENCY**

Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + 50 euro per passenger.

LLC «VIP Group» 8 (495) 508-00-08 vipgroup.ru/en

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5
INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001
15.01.2025